1892
1894
1899
1899

TO
1916
1917
1918

TO
1936
1937
1939
13941
1943
1945
1947
1948
1949
1950
1953
1955
13956
1358
13960
1266
1971
1973
19735
1978
1380

19835

1389

— w—

IRON BRI

ME.
MR.
REV.
ME.
MK.
MR.
MR.
ME .
MR.
ME.
MR.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.

REV.

1892 - 1992

FRY
TROY
G. R. KITCHEN
CARSCADDEN, MR. FETCH, MR. SODDEN,
FISH, MR. PAYNE, MF. HARRECKS,
SEVERING, ME. JONES, MR. HALEBERT,
KING, MR. KENNEDY
KIRKPATRICK
CAMPBELL, MR. MckKaY, MR. HARE,
FARMER, MR. ANDERSON, MR. NEWMAN,
RICKARD, MR. HOLMES, MR. CURREY,
H. J. RICKARD
A. J. McKAYE
JOE CLARKE

HOWARD DICKENSON .

5. HUSSAE

EWART CLARKE

REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.

REV.

McKINLEY
BUSSEY

CHARLES GRAHAM

WALLEY DAMM .
Mc PHEE
JACK C. HILL .

JAMES LEMON

DOUS WARREN .
JOHN BROWN

FAUL LEE

MAX JOHNSON
GEORGE GORMAN
CRAIG DRUMMOND
KEITH RAMESHWAR .
PAUL STEMP .

NEIL YOUNG .

MINISTERS THAT HAVE SERVED
DGE UNITED CHURCH

ME.
MK.
MF.

MF .

ME.
MR.

Bl

( _UBBINE,
( JCHRANE,
INSIDES,

BEARE,
MzKENNON,
STYMIEST



